Name	Author	Genre	Cost Price/Price Listed on Amazon	Reduced Price	Defects/Remarks (if any)
Will Grayson, Will Grayson	John Green	Romance/Young Adult	248	<u>₹50 + shipping</u>	None. Good condition.
An Abundance of					
<u>Katherines</u>	John Green	Romance/Young Adult	<del>276</del>	₹50 + shipping	None. Good condition.
		Contemporary			
13 Reasons Why	<del>Jay Asher</del>	Fiction/Young Adult	<del>204</del>	<u>₹50 + shipping</u>	
I Am Number Four	Pittacus Lore	Science Fiction/Fantasy	<del>275</del>	₹ <del>50 + shipping</del>	None. Good condition.
Everything, Everything				₹0 just pay shipping	I spilled red nail polish on the cover :( No damage to the inside of the book. Will send pictures if required to assess
SOLD!	Nicola Yoon	Romance/Young Adult	<del>229</del>	<u>charges</u>	the condition
House at the Corner SOLD!	Enid Blyton	Mystery	<del>286</del>	₹50 + shipping- charges ₹25 + shipping-	None. Good condition.
The Jungle Book	Rudyard Kipling	Children's Fiction	<del>103</del>	charges	None. Good condition.
A Tale of Two Cities (Om- Illustrated Classics					
Hardcover)-SOLD!	Charles Dickens	Classics/Historical Fiction	199	₹50 + shipping	None. Good condition.
Beauty and the Beast (Om Illustrated Classics	Leprince de			₹ <del>25 + shipping</del>	
Hardcover)	Beaumont	Classics/Romance	<del>162</del>	charges	None. Good condition.
Gulliver's Travels (Om Illustrated Classics		·		₹ <del>25 + shipping</del>	
Hardcover)	Jonathan Swift	Classics/Historical Fiction	<del>179</del>	<del>charges</del>	None. Good condition.
Heroes of Olympus - The House of Hades	Rick Riordan	Fantasy/Mythology/Young- Adult	170	₹ <del>25 + shipping</del> charges	None. Good condition.
	Moradii	Fantasy/Science	179	₹100 + shipping	Good condition.
<u>Cinder</u>	Marissa Meyer	Fiction/Young Adult	<del>327</del>	charges	None. Good condition.
				₹25 + shipping	
The Power of Dark	Robin Jarvis	Fantasy/Children's Fiction	<del>159</del>	<u>charges</u>	None. Good condition.
A Prisoner of Birth SOLD!	Jeffrey Archer	Suspense/Crime	320	₹0 just pay shipping charges	Front Cover is detached. Pages and inside binding is intact. Can provide pictures for proof
	Nora Roberts (writing		320	₹100 + shipping	<del>-</del>
Seduction in Death SOLD!		Suspense/Crime	<del>307</del>	<u>charges</u>	None. Good condition.
	Nora Roberts (writing			₹100 + shipping	
Naked in Death SOLD!	as J.D. Robb)	Suspense/Crime	<u>350</u>	<u>charges</u>	None. Good condition.
Judgement in Death	Nora Roberts (writing			₹0 just pay shipping	Faded cover. Book is intact.
SOLD!	as J.D. Robb)	Suspense/Crime	<del>754</del>	<u>charges</u>	Can provide pictures for proof
The Twilight Saga - New Moon	Stephenie Meyer	Supernatural Romance/Young Adult	<del>248</del>	₹ <del>25 + shipping</del> charges	None. Good condition.
		<del>Supernatural</del>		₹ <del>25 + shipping</del>	
The Twilight Saga - Eclipse	Stephenie Meyer	Romance/Young Adult	353	<del>charges</del>	None. Good condition.
The Twilight Saga - Breaking Dawn	Stephenie Meyer	Supernatural Romance/Young Adult	90	₹ <del>25 + shipping</del> charges	None. Good condition.
Dicaking Dawn	Stephenie Picyci	Romance, roung Addic		charges	None. Good condition.
If you read this: comment	the name of your favou	urite song, gimme some rec	s teehee		

















